
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

October 2019
Independent Living

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31

10:00 AM Cracker Barrel
Coffee (WS)

10:30 AM Library Bus
10:30 AM Worship Service

(LV)
1:00 PM Non-Fasting Blood Draws

(WS)
1:00 PM Shopping Bus to Belknap

Mall
1:00 PM PRAYER SHAWL GROUP (WS)
2:00 PM Blood Pressure Clinic (WS)

7:45 AM Men's Breakfast
(WS)

10:00 AM Capture Your Life
Story - A Memoir Group
(WS)

10:00 AM Cribbage Games (WS)
1:00 PM Gentle Arthritis Aqua-Cize

(WS)
2:00 PM Care Management Nurse

Office Hours (WS)
6:30 PM MUSICAL PERFORMANCE BY

WIL OGMUNDSON (WS)

9:00 AM Shopping Bus:
Hannaford's/Walmart

10:00 AM LPL BOOK
DISCUSSION (WS)

1:00 PM Bridge Games (WS)
1:00 PM BROADWAY MUSICAL "CATS"

(WS)
2:00 PM Taylor Community Chorus

Rehearsal (TH)
2:00 PM Mini Reiki Sessions (WS)

Blood Drive 1-6pm at WS
10:00 AM Le Cercle

Francais De Laconia (WS)
10:00 AM Bingo (TH)
4:30 PM Oasis Pub Night (WS)
7:00 PM FRIDAY NIGHT MOVIE - THE

BOOK CLUB (WS)

10:00 AM BELKNAP MILL
QUILTERS GUILD SHOW

2:30 PM Music &
Entertainment (LV)

7:00 PM Saturday Night Movie (WS)

11:00 AM Sunday Brunch
(WS)

2:30 PM Communion
Service (LV)

9:30 AM TRA Exec. Comm.
(WS)

10:30 AM Archery with
Robert (WS)

10:45 AM RESIDENT TRIP - FRANKLIN
FALLS

11:00 AM Resident Town Hall (WS)
1:00 PM Playreaders (WS)
6:30 PM MUSICAL PERFORMANCE BY

RICK ARALDI (WS)

10:00 AM Cracker Barrel
Coffee (WS)

10:30 AM Worship Service
(LV)

1:00 PM Non-Fasting Blood Draws
(WS)

1:00 PM Shopping Bus to Belknap Mall
1:00 PM "Tech Talk" lab with Greg

Phillips (WS)
2:00 PM Blood Pressure Clinic (WS)
6:30 PM Mayoral Candidates Forum

(WS)

10:00 AM Capture Your Life
Story - A Memoir Group (WS)

10:00 AM Cribbage Games
(WS)

10:30 AM Nutrition and Diabetes with
Elizabeth White, RD (WS)

1:00 PM Gentle Arthritis Aqua-Cize (WS)
2:00 PM Care Management Nurse Office

Hours (WS)
2:00 PM Living with Grief Support Group

(WS)
2:00 PM Ledges/WS Food Forum (WS)
4:15 PM DINING OUT AT SQUAM LAKE

9:00 AM Shopping Bus:
Hannaford's/Walmart

1:00 PM Bridge Games (WS)
2:00 PM Mini Reiki Sessions

(WS)

10:00 AM Le Cercle
Francais De Laconia (WS)

10:00 AM FOLIAGE FLIGHTS
OVER WINNIPESAUKEE

10:00 AM Bingo (TH)
5:00 PM Oktoberfest Theme Dinner

(WS)
7:00 PM FRIDAY NIGHT MOVIE - JULIE

AND JULIA (WS)

11:15 AM RESIDENT TRIP TO
TURANDOT

2:30 PM Music &
Entertainment (LV)

7:00 PM Saturday Night Movie (WS)

11:00 AM Sunday Brunch
(WS)

1:45 PM BUDDY HOLLY AT
INTERLAKES THEATER

2:30 PM Worship Service (LV)
3:00 PM Taylor Concert Series

Flu Vaccine Clinic
10am-Noon at WS

BISTRO CLOSED
9:15 AM HOBO RAILROAD

FOLIAGE TOUR
10:30 AM Archery with Robert (WS)
6:30 PM DAVID PERKINS - FBI LECTURE

(WS)

8:00 AM BODY WORLDS at Boston
Museum of Science (Depart WS)

10:00 AM Cracker Barrel Coffee
(WS)

10:30 AM Library Bus
10:30 AM Worship Service (LV)
1:00 PM Non-Fasting Blood Draws (WS)
1:00 PM Shopping Bus to Belknap Mall
1:00 PM PRAYER SHAWL GROUP (WS)
1:00 PM Wellness Committee Meeting (WS)
2:00 PM Blood Pressure Clinic (WS)
2:00 PM FOREIGN FILM - BILLU (WS)
2:00 PM Pool Committee Meeting (WS)
6:30 PM OCTOBER BALLET - DON QUIXOTE (WS)

10:00 AM Capture Your Life
Story - A Memoir Group (WS)

10:00 AM Cribbage Games
(WS)

10:45 AM LUNCH WITH FRIENDS AT PARK
STREET PUB

1:00 PM Gentle Arthritis Aqua-Cize (WS)
2:00 PM Care Management Nurse Office

Hours (WS)
2:00 PM Living with Grief Support Group

(WS)
6:30 PM LECTURE - DIVERSITY OF

GALAPAGOS ISLANDS (WS)

9:00 AM Shopping Bus:
Hannaford's/Walmart

1:00 PM Bridge Games (WS)
2:00 PM Taylor Community

Chorus Rehearsal (TH)
2:00 PM Mini Reiki Sessions (WS)
3:00 PM OCTOBER WESTERN - LITTLE

BIG MAN (WS)
6:30 PM COLONIAL THEATER UPDATE

(WS)

8:30 AM MOUNT
WASHINGTON COG
RAILWAY

10:00 AM Le Cercle
Francais De Laconia (WS)

10:00 AM Bingo (TH)
7:00 PM FRIDAY NIGHT MOVIE - THE

OLD MAN OF THE SEA (WS)

2:30 PM Music &
Entertainment (LV)

7:00 PM Saturday Night
Movie (WS)

11:00 AM Sunday Brunch
(WS)

11:45 AM TRIP TO ADDAMS
FAMILY AT WINNI
PLAYHOUSE

2:30 PM Worship Service (LV)

10:30 AM Archery with
Robert (WS)

11:00 AM
Neighbor-to-Neighbor
Meeting (TH Atrium)

1:00 PM English Tea (WS)
1:00 PM Playreaders (WS)
2:00 PM MOVIE MONDAY - POMS

(WS)
6:30 PM AUTHOR LECTURE WITH JOHN

HIVELY (WS)

10:00 AM Cracker Barrel
Coffee (WS)

10:30 AM Worship Service
(LV)

1:00 PM Volunteer Update Meeting
(WS)

1:00 PM Non-Fasting Blood Draws
(WS)

1:00 PM Shopping Bus to Belknap Mall
2:00 PM Blood Pressure Clinic (WS)
6:30 PM LECTURE - NH LEAGUE OF

WOMEN VOTERS (WS)

10:00 AM Capture Your Life
Story - A Memoir Group
(WS)

10:00 AM Cribbage Games
(WS)

1:00 PM Gentle Arthritis Aqua-Cize (WS)
2:00 PM Care Management Nurse

Office Hours (WS)
2:00 PM Living with Grief Support Group

(WS)
7:00 PM TAYLOR COMMUNITY BLUES

WITH DIANE BLUE (WS)

TAYLOR CARES Food Drive
Pick-up!

9:00 AM Shopping Bus:
Hannaford's/Walmart

1:00 PM Bridge Games (WS)
6:30 PM OCTOBER OPERA - AIDA by

Verdi (WS)

10:00 AM Le Cercle
Francais De Laconia (WS)

10:00 AM Bingo (TH)
7:00 PM PUTNAM FUND

EVENT - HISTORIAN NEIL BASCOM
(WS)

7:00 PM FRIDAY NIGHT MOVIE - THE
GILDED AGE (WS)

12:45 PM TRIP TO SLEEPY
HOLLOW - WINNI
PLAYHOUSE

2:30 PM Music &
Entertainment (LV)

5:00 PM Community Social & Buffet
(WS)

7:00 PM Saturday Night Movie (WS)

11:00 AM Sunday Brunch
(WS)

2:30 PM Communion
Service (LV)

4:30 PM TRA Sunday Social &
October Birthday Celebration (WS)

10:30 AM Archery with
Robert (WS)

10:00 AM Cracker Barrel
Coffee (WS)

10:30 AM Library Bus
10:30 AM Worship Service

(LV)
1:00 PM Non-Fasting Blood Draws

(WS)
1:00 PM Shopping Bus to Belknap

Mall
1:00 PM TED Talk (WS)
2:00 PM Blood Pressure Clinic (WS)

10:00 AM Capture Your Life
Story - A Memoir Group
(WS)

10:00 AM Cribbage Games
(WS)

1:00 PM Gentle Arthritis Aqua-Cize (WS)
2:00 PM Care Management Nurse

Office Hours (WS)
2:00 PM Living with Grief Support Group

(WS)
2:00 PM KEN BURNS - LEWIS & CLARK

(WS)

Halloween
9:00 AM Shopping Bus:

Hannaford's/Walmart
1:00 PM Bridge Games (WS)
1:00 PM HALLOWEEN PARTY! (WS)

ROOM KEY
LV - Ledgeview
TH - Taylor Home
WS - Woodside


